

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6967/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2008 in CRLM No.22042/2008
& CRLM No. 39183/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

BHARAT INDER SINGH CHAHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 12/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHaving regard to the letter circulated on behalf of
the petitioner, time to file rejoinder affidavit is extended
till two weeks after the summer vacation.(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master